1875 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK

ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK Akcenepatop-2018-2019

11

14

Akcenepatop-2018-2019




1875 ELITECH B3C 22500ETMK

3anyactu
Ne Kog INT HasBaHue getanu (pyc.) HassaHue getanu (aHrn.) Kon-Bo [MpymeyaHue
1 0101.093200 BonTt M6x16 wecTurpaHHbli ¢ donaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 4
2 0101.321600 gggg;ﬁflg%”&)amﬂﬁ;g?ggggﬁa B cbope ¢ AnA Support plate for speed regulating 1
3 0101.321650 pblyar Lifting eye 1
4 0101.191600 Bont M6x12 wecturpaHHbIi ¢ donaHuem Hexagon bolt with flange 1
5 0101.321700 npyxuHa D=1,6 L=78 18 BuTkoB Governing spring 1
6 0101.321750 KpoHLITEeNH perynatopa cCKopocTu Speed regulating bracket 1
7 0101.321800 arika M6 ¢ donaHuem Hexagon nut with flange 1
8 0101.321850 BuHT kBagpatH.ronoska M6x21 Square head set screw with flat point 1
9 0101.321900 MpyxwuHa Bo3BpaTHas 30 BUTKOB throttle return spring 1
10 0101.321950 Tara L=120 Throttle rod 1
11 0101.322000 Tara L=121 knanaHa gpoccens Choke valve pull rod 1
12 0101.322050 Pyuka gpoccens B cbope Choke valve handle combination 1
13 0101.322100 3axunm 3amka pblyara ApoCCeribHOM 3aCINOHKM Throttle locker 1

Akcenepatop-2018-2019




